Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Wednesday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 6, 2017

Rank Last Name

Category: Chief

1
2

Category: Rookie

o N O b WDN -

18

19
20

King

Morgenthaler-

Code

Dery
Poier
Howitt
Way

Barszcz

Hoffman
Nail

Cusson
Mendelsohn
LeBlanc
Pumputis
Fernandez
Germain
McCuaig
Fortier

Vague
Okorofsky

Barry

Harding
Banks

First
Name

Greg

Fiona

Ben
Sam
Quinn
Alex

Dave

Anthony
John
Maxime
Kevin
Marc
Philip
Ernesto
Jean-Luc
Andrew
Marc

Alex

Matthew
Suzanne

Kathryn
Hannah

Category: Volunteer

0 N O o b~ WODN -

10
11

12
13
14

15
16

Makkinga
Haughn
Ivanski
Lavallee
Marchand
Buck
Carroll

Morrison

Reesor

Rupert
Gibson

Hutchison
Mendelsohn
Greer

LeBlanc
Whelan

Aaron
Tom
Jimmy
Brian
Rene
Ryan
lan

Mike
Matt

Ryan
Chris

Jay
Kevin
Clayton

Marc
Owen

Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Coldstream Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department
Lambton College
Lambton College
Corner Brook Fire Dept

St. Catharines F.D.

Fort McMurray Fire Department

St. Catharines F.D.

Service Incendie Ville de Granby

Dawson City Fire Department
Shediac Fire Department
Lambton College

Thorold Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue
Oshawa Fire Department

Service Incendie Ville de Granby

Siksika First Nation Fire &
Rescue

kingston ns fire rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Bruce Power
kingston ns fire rescue

Shell Scotford ERT

Ottawa Fire Department
Embrun Fire Department
Balmoral F.D.

Syncrude Fire Department
Bridgewater Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

North Perth Fire Service

North Perth Fire Service

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Huron East Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

Dawson City Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Shediac Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

Team Name

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Lambton College Men
Lambton College Men

St. Catharines F.D. - Herc's
Nutrition

Lambton College Men

Kingston NS Fire Rescue

Kingston NS Fire Rescue

Fort McMurray Fire Department

- Fort McMurray Womens
Firefit

Kingston NS Fire Rescue

North Perth Fire Team
SPINRITE

North Perth Fire Team
SPINRITE

North Perth Fire Team
SPINRITE

Gander Fire Rescue

Penalty |
Status

Hammer

Door
Stair
HiRise/Donut

Stair

HiRise/Donut

DNF

Stair

Hammer

Door

Stair

Bye or

Results \viigcard

01:44:74
04:35:53

01:40:14
01:42:29
01:42:60
01:43:56

01:44:61

01:49:35
01:50:99
01:53:29
01:56:92
02:02:03
02:11:20
02:15:31
02:15:46
02:17:76
02:18:38

02:26:38
03:30:22

03:42:56

03:58:80
00:00:00

01:21:20
01:38:28
01:38:32
01:42:18
01:43:20
01:43:82
01:43:82

01:44:87

01:47:83

01:53:64
01:54:23

01:54:53
01:56:92
01:57:33

02:02:03
02:05:00



17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

31

Soley

Gatt

Fahie
Rutter
Fernandez
Germain
Gilhen
Woodhouse
Okorofsky
Brown

Nicoll

Morgenthaler-
Code

Banks

Lavigne

Willis

Alex

Jeff
Scott
Ryan
Ernesto
Jean-Luc
David
Duane
Matthew
Ivan
Keltie-
May
Fiona
Hannah

Madison

Heather

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Ingersoll Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue

Belleville Fire Department
Thorold Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue
Kananaskis Emergency Services
Edson & District Fire Dept.
kingston ns fire rescue

Ottawa Fire Department

Kingston NS Fire Rescue

Kingston NS Fire Rescue

Kingston NS Fire Rescue
Ottawa Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services

Coldstream Fire Department

kingston ns fire rescue

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Kingston NS Fire Rescue

Stair

HiRise/Donut

DNF
DNF

DNF

02:06:17

02:09:16
02:09:52
02:13:50
02:15:31
02:15:46
02:23:67
02:35:19
03:30:22
03:31:17

04:17:42

04:35:53
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
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