Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Wednesday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 6, 2017

	Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Category: Chief												
	1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:44:74					
	2	Morgenthaler-	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			04:35:53					
	_	Code	Tiona	Coldottedin'i no Dopartmont			01.00.00					
Category: Rookie												
			Pon	Ottowa Fire Department			01:40:14					
	1 2	Dery Poier	Ben Sam	Ottawa Fire Department Lambton College	Lambton College Men		01:40:14					
	3	Howitt	Quinn	Lambton College	Lambton College Men		01:42:60					
	4	Way	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Lambion College Men		01:43:56					
		•		·	St. Catharines F.D Herc's							
	5	Barszcz	Dave	St. Catharines F.D.	Nutrition		01:44:61					
	6	Hoffman	Anthony	Fort McMurray Fire Department			01:49:35					
	7	Nail	John	St. Catharines F.D.		Hammer	01:50:99					
	8	Cusson	Maxime	Service Incendie Ville de Granby		_	01:53:29					
	9	Mendelsohn	Kevin	Dawson City Fire Department		Door	01:56:92					
	10	LeBlanc	Marc	Shediac Fire Department		Stair	02:02:03					
	11	Pumputis	Philip	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	HiRise/Donut						
	12	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department	16: 1 NO E: D	0	02:15:31					
	13	Germain		kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	Stair	02:15:46					
	14	McCuaig	Andrew	Oshawa Fire Department			02:17:76					
	15	Fortier	Marc	Service Incendie Ville de Granby Siksika First Nation Fire &			02:18:38					
	16	Vague	Alex	Rescue			02:26:38					
	17	Okorofsky	Matthew	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	HiRise/Donut	03:30:22					
	18	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit		03:42:56					
	19	Harding	Kathryn	Bruce Power			03:58:80					
	20	Banks	Hannah	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	DNF	00:00:00					
	Cated	gory: Volunte	er									
	1	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT			01:21:20					
	2	Haughn	Tom	Ottawa Fire Department			01:38:28					
	3	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department			01:38:32					
	4	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.		Stair	01:42:18					
	5	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department			01:43:20					
	6	Buck	Ryan	Bridgewater Fire Department			01:43:82					
	7	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.			01:43:82					
	8	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE	Hammer	01:44:87					
	9	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE		01:47:83					
	10	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.			01:53:64					
	11	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department			01:54:23					
	12	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE		01:54:53					
	13	Mendelsohn	Kevin	Dawson City Fire Department		Door	01:56:92					
	14	Greer	Clayton	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			01:57:33					
	15	LeBlanc	Marc	Shediac Fire Department		Stair	02:02:03					
	16	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		02:05:00					

17	Soley	Alex	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department			02:06:17
18	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:09:16
19	Fahie	Scott	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue		02:09:52
20	Rutter	Ryan	Belleville Fire Department			02:13:50
21	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department			02:15:31
22	Germain	Jean-Luc	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	Stair	02:15:46
23	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services			02:23:67
24	Woodhouse	Duane	Edson & District Fire Dept.			02:35:19
25	Okorofsky	Matthew	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	HiRise/Donut	03:30:22
26	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		03:31:17
27	Nicoll	Keltie- May	Leduc Fire Services			04:17:42
28	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			04:35:53
29	Banks	Hannah	kingston ns fire rescue	Kingston NS Fire Rescue	DNF	00:00:00
30	Lavigne	Madison	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00
31	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00